XMC-P2000E-SDI-CV
NVIDIA® QUADRO® PASCAL™, ENHANCED OUTPUTS INCLUDE SDI & ANALOG
sales@wolf-at.com  |  International: +1 (905) 852-1163  |  USA Toll-Free: 1 (800) 931-4114
KEY FEATURES
n NVIDIA GP107, 2.3 TFLOPS GPGPU Engine
n Chip-down rugged design, MIL-STD-810
n 4 independent outputs, includes up to 2x 3G-SDI, 1x

XMC-P2000E-SDI-CV
WOLF- 3177 XMC Module
ORDERING CODES FOR XMC-P2000E-SDI-CV
Part Number Description
317721-F00**XMCv10 Air cooled, XMC 1.0, Front IO: 2x 3G-SDI, 1x DVI-I, Rear: IO 2x DP++
317722-F00**XMCv10 Air cooled, XMC 2.0, Front IO: 2x 3G-SDI, 1x DVI-I, Rear: IO 2x DP++
317731-F00**XMCv10 Conduction cooled, XMC 1.0, Rear IO: 2x 3G-SDI, 3x DP++
317732-F00**XMCv10 Conduction cooled, XMC 2.0, Rear IO: 2x 3G-SDI, 3x DP++
 ** Contact Sales for full code definition. Code can specify: Conformal Coating, Modified Power Cap, Display Termination, other
 Part Numbers shown for Standard I/O configuration, contact Sales for additional I/O configuration options
MANUFACTURING AND QUALITY ASSURANCE
WOLF designs modules to pass the following environmental standards: